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Name of the Zone: Palghar District

Sr.
No. Category Level

Title of the
Research
Project

Name of the
College

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and Roll
No. of the

Participant/s

1
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine Arts

UG

ऊस शेती
करणाया
मिहलांची मािसक
पाळीमुळे होणारी
दुदशा .

Arts and
Commerce
College,
Juchandra

Chavan Manisha
Mahadev SYBA/05

Durgavali
Shraddha Vijay SYBCOM/17

Gatwe Deepali
Kailas SYBCOM/21

2
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine Arts

UG E- Governance
with Blind Spots

Arts and
Commerce
College,
Juchandra

Jadhav Rutuja
Rajesh FYBA/12

Sonawane
Urmila
Shantaram

FYBA/49

3
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine Arts

UG

A study on
Procedure of
conducting
National Register
of Citizen and its
Impact on
Economy and
Social life of
India

M.B. Harris
College of Arts
and A.E.
Kaleskar
College of
Commerce and
Management,
Vasai

Shaikh Rukhsar
Mohd.alam SYBCOM/01

Shaikh Shahista
Gulam nabi SYBCOM/40

4
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG

Delivery Linkage
channel for Self
help group in
Palghar

St. John College
of Humanities
and Sciences,
Palghar

Kawa Nikunj
Ranjith BMS/HU1186020

Sharma Shyamli
Anil BMS/HU1186059
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5
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG

To enhance the
parking space
availing
possibilities in an
easy way

St. John College
of Humanities
and Sciences,
Palghar

Shaikh Amaan
Faiyas FYBBI/HU1194004

Kansara Parthvi
Jatin

FY
B.COM/HU1195007

Kansara Nandini
Sanjay

FY
B.COM/HU1195001

Raut Veena
Mahesh

FY
B.COM/HU1195020

6 Pure Sciences UG

Chemical
Recycling of
Polyethylene
Terephthalate
Bottle Waste by
Ecofriendly
Catalysts

Arts,
Commerce and
Science
College, Jawhar

Thara Imroz
Sabir TYBSC CHEM/19

Gharve Ankita
Anand TYBSC CHEM/09

7 Pure Sciences UG

Formulation and
Standardization
of a Protein
Supplement
derived from
vegetable waste

Bhaskar
Waman Thakur
College of
Science,
Yashvant
Keshav Patil
College of
Commerce,
Vidhya
Dayanand Patil
College of Arts,
Virar

Narkar Omkar
Nandkumar T.Y.B.SC./39

Rai Shubham
Umesh T.Y.B.SC./52

Vyas Meit Maulic T.Y.B.SC./73

Raul Omkar
Sainath T.Y.B.SC./54

8 Pure Sciences UG

Antidandruff
activity of
Ethnomedicinal
plant (Cosmos
sulphureus) used
by tribal
community of
Silvassa.

Smt. Devkiba
Mohansinhji
Chauhan
College of
Commerce and
Science,
Silvassa

Ravanang
Sanket Dattaram T. Y. B. S/-

Gupta Arpita
Anandkumar T. Y. B. S/-
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9
Engineering
and
Technology

UG Gas Automation
System

St. John College
of Humanities
and Sciences,
Palghar

Gajra Dhruv
Deepak BSC IT/HU1173012

Saini Prashant
Chhajju singh BSC IT/HU1183006

Behera Abhishek
Arjun BSC IT/HU1183027

Dr. Sunil Patil
I/c Director,

Department of Students’ Development,
University of Mumbai


